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Appendix L: Presentations of the Draft Study Report 
 
Purpose 
Listed below are the dates for forums for presentations of the draft Visioning Study 
report.  All of these were public meetings and allowed the groups time for questions and 
answers.   

 

Day Date Time Event Place
Tuesday 3/18/2008 6 p.m. Building Industry Association of Clark County Hilton Hotel, downtown Vancouver

Wednesday 3/19/2008 10 a.m.
Board of Clark County Commissioners Work 
Session Public Service Center, Vancouver

Tuesday 3/25/2008 9:30 a.m.
Port of Vancouver, Board of Commissioners Regular 
Meeting

Port of Vancouver Administrative Office, 
Lower River Road, Vancouver

Tuesday 4/1/2008 4 p.m. RTC Board of Directors Meeting Public Service Center, Vancouver
Monday 4/7/2008 4:30 p.m. City of Vancouver Council Meeting City Hall, Vancouver
Thursday 4/10/2008 6:30 p.m. City of Ridgefield Council Meeting City Hall, Ridgefield

Monday 4/14/2008 7 p.m. Neighborhood Advisory Council of Clark County
Clark County Public Works Facility, 78th 
Street, Vancouver

Monday 4/21/2008 4:30 p.m. City of Camas Council Meeting City Hall, Camas
Wednesday 4/23/2008 7 p.m. City of La Center Council Meeting City Hall, La Center
Monday 4/28/2008 6:30 p.m. City of Battle Ground Council Meeting Battle Ground City Hall, La Center
Tuesday 5/6/2008 7 a.m. Lewis River Rotary, Breakfast Meeting The Cedars Golf Club, Brush Prairie
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